
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  

5 
17 
73 
74 
84 
20 

511 
27 
26 
70 
24 
41 
54 

211 
122 
81 

694 
7 

96 
44 
61 
33 
58 
42 

664 
65 

181 
38 
8 

98 
576 

Klasse  

Ü40 G 
Ü40 G 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 G 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 G 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 G 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 G 
Ü40 
Ü40 G 
Ü40 

Vorname/Nachname  

Klaus Kinigadner 
Michael Schneider 
Steffen Jung 
Christian Klipfel 
Eike Moes 
Ingo Ruh 
Phil Gee 
Michael Reichert 
Gerhard Wacker 
Jochen Hahn 
Joerg Gregor 
Ernst Theuer 
Peter Fuhrbach 
Welf Ernst 
Lutz Hölig 
Jörg Busche 
Jörg Knodel 
Peter Kleinsorge 
Thomas Rützel 
Christoph Welter 
Ulrich Eckart 
Holger Rosenbaum 
Dirk Preckel 
Angelika Otto 
Bodo Dauernheim 
Rüdiger Putz 
Gerold Stein 
Sascha Schmidt 
Jens Lindenlaub 
Heiko Finger 
Gregers Bach Sørensen 

Ort  

Uderns 
Eltville am Rhein 
Oberkirchen 
Endingen 
Ahlen 
Neuenburg 
Hinckley 
Schwebheim 
Homburg 
Schwalmstadt 
Köln 
Neumarkt 
Bergisch Gladbach 
Besigheim 
lauter-Bernsbach 
Quirschied 
Hertingen 
Wunstorf 
Xanten 
Nohfelden 
Hünfeld 
Dinslaken 
Frechen 
Berlin 
Steinwenden 
Hösbach 
Maugenhard 
St. Wendel 
Weiterstadt 
Hochborn 
Næstved 

Nat.  

AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
DEN 

FMN  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 

Bewerber  

Bauerschmidt - KTM 
supermotostore racing 

Deutscher Motorsport Verband e.V. 

team711.de 

supermotostore racing 

team711.de 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
TM 
husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
SSF-Kawasaki 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Husaberg 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 

Suzuki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

Runden  

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Gesamtzeit  

15:07.931 
15:09.891 
15:17.321 
15:18.375 
15:39.984 
15:47.735 
15:48.391 
15:49.076 
15:51.884 
15:55.754 
15:57.046 
15:57.686 
16:06.041 
16:07.688 
16:08.047 
16:19.264 
16:19.566 
15:10.965 
15:14.828 
15:19.494 
15:20.621 
15:30.882 
15:32.385 
15:33.403 
15:39.348 
15:43.409 
15:50.905 
16:01.449 
16:22.006 
16:28.948 
16:18.095 

Diff.  

1.960 
9.390 

10.444 
32.053 
39.804 
40.460 
41.145 
43.953 
47.823 
49.115 
49.755 
58.110 
59.757 

1:00.116 
1:11.333 
1:11.635 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:20.939 
1:21.469 
1:21.900 
1:22.055 
1:23.584 
1:24.936 
1:25.043 
1:24.964 
1:25.354 
1:24.414 
1:25.782 
1:25.908 
1:26.192 
1:25.829 
1:26.041 
1:27.012 
1:27.055 
1:28.971 
1:29.217 
1:29.023 
1:29.340 
1:29.382 
1:30.711 
1:29.728 
1:31.438 
1:31.120 
1:31.466 
1:31.489 
1:32.819 
1:34.935 
1:37.586 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Herr der Zeiten 

#70 / #84 STOP&GO wg. Frühstart

SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 
Ü40 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:04:12 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

26.07.2015 15:55 


